
合計 民事事件 刑事案件

103年 12,110 5,842 6,268 12,216 2,519

104年 12,085 6,260 5,825 11,340 3,264

105年 12,148 6,620 5,528 10,445 4,967

106年 12,096 6,257 5,839 11,520 5,543

107年 12,525 5,941 6,584 12,023 6,045

108年 14,309 6,600 7,709 12,553 7,801

109年 16,418 7,813 8,605 18,065 6,154

110年 16,008 8,641 7,367 17,740 4,422

111年 13,839 6,391 7,448 15,057 3,204

112年 13,776 6,018 7,758 13,958 3,022

112年12月 1,112 481 631 1,380 3,022

113年1月 1,272 484 788 1,218 3,076

113年2月 911 381 530 1,022 2,965

113年1-2月 2,183 865 1,318 2,240 2,965

本年累計與上年同期比較(%) 9.20 2.73 13.92 20.56 -11.36
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